Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (1)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
HLS-110-SEQ Phase Sequence / Loss Meter
Switchboard Meters
3.386” / 86mm
Ø 3.937” / 100mm
3.386”
86mm
Ø 0.236”
6mm
3.725” / 95mm0.787”
20.0mm 0.433”
11mm
0.551”
14mm
3.858”
98mm
3.149” / 80mmØ 0.26” / 6.5mm
4.331” / 110mm
3.386” / 86mm
4.331”
110mm
3.386”
86mmL1       L2       L3
+ +
PANEL CUT-OUT
Dimensions
P1 P2 P3
L1
L2
L3
88-132VAC
160-240VAC
320-480VAC
Wiring
HLS-110-SEQ1  3 Phase 88-132VAC  L1-L2-L3     Correct/ Incorrect
HLS-110-SEQ2  3 Phase 160-240VAC  L1-L2-L3     Correct/ Incorrect
HLS-110-SEQ3  3 Phase 320-480VAC  L1-L2-L3     Correct/ Incorrect
Ordering Information
Input Voltage:  88-132VAC or 160-240VAC or 320-480VAC.
Overload:  N/A.
Frequency:  Range 35 ~ 70Hz.
Scale:   1-2-3+ Correct / Incorrect.
Phase LED’s (Amber):  >   88VAC (SEQ1) or
   > 160VAC (SEQ2) or
   > 320VAC (SEQ3).
Correct LED  (Green): Proper Phase Sequence.
Incorrect LED   (Red): Improper Phase Sequence
Specifications
● Standard 4.5” switchboard case.
● Front panel mount.
● 3 input voltage ranges.
● 3 LED indicators for L1, L2 and L3.
● 2 LED indicators for correct (1-2-3) and incorrect (3-2-1).
● Customer logos and custom artwork available on dialface.
● Available options include panel gaskets and traceable calibration.
Features